August 2007
LMV793/LMV794
88 MHz, Low Noise, 1.8V CMOS Input, Decompensated
Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LMV793 (single) and the LMV794 (dual) CMOS input
operational amplifiers offer a low input voltage noise density
of 5.8 nV/  while consuming only 1.15 mA (LMV793) of

20216302
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMV793MF
AS4A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV793MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV793MA
LMV793MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMV793MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMV794MA
LMV794MA
95 Units/Rail
LMV794MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV794MM
AN4A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV794MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
5 www.national.com
L
M
V